3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST RE\/‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT‘ON'ALL ¥IGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P59G9A*UWGE A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION CART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASED 2amane | RK | 6B
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2266083-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8§-2266083-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 : 8-2266083- 4 : : : |ty - v v 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12456
. - - - - - - - -] -] 2161314-1 |RAM, STEPPED, ATLANTIC, SF, NONADJ’giji
2266083-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST R 2119082-7 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT
LATCH PLATEZEL PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-1 2119799-1 2063440- 1 - w 1 1 1 079164 ] WASHER. TWAVE SPRING. CREST TO-CREST 243
5266083-6 A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST ZALLATgﬁRngT : : : : : : : N ER R 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1242
-] 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
2266083-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - -2 2T - 2168400-6 | SHCS. LOW HEAD. RoHS. M5 X 16 1240
7-2266083-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - e 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
- - - 2119740-2 |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
- - - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
- -] -] 2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [172
-] 994969 - MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
e 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
APPLICATOR DATA e 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 1137
CRIMP STZE TYPE - - -] 2119799-1 |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
WIRE 12 .29 mm [ 090] F - | - [REF[REF] - SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
INSUL 13.00 mm [ 118] F - - - 1633743-1 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS -] 1-22281-8 |SPRING, COMPRESSION M2l
408-10389 L R 2-455888-1 |SPACER, CRIMPER 1120
-] 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 1119
- | - [REF[REF] - 2119944-1 |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 11T
-] 2-690438-2 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 196
TERMINAL DATA: LEAR TERMINAL LEAR CRIMP SPECIFICATION R N e T68083-1 [SCR. SKT 1D CAP. RoHS. M3 % 8.0 o5
TERMINAL NAME: FLACHSTECKHULSE - | | | 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 193
WIRE STRIP.LENGTH —1 INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE annEENn 455888-9 SPACER, CRIMPER 182
ﬁ 1 40-2 15 mm [.055- 085 IN]J - 1 W W W 21199561 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 1]
- ] R 2119791-5 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 170
XEEMQQ%[ON b e -] 2119943-1  |WASHER, SPACER 169
SPECIFICATION - - - - - - 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
-2l 2] 212? 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 | 66
TERMINALS APPLIED [\ B 2119793-1 |[LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
TE TERMINAL LEAR TERMINAL TE TERMINAL LEAR TERMINAL SN - 13 -1 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 672
2113393~ 1 26653 213,011 2113393-2 26653.213.004 -2l 2] 272 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 161
2113393-3 26653.123.211 -] 2079383-4 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
- - -] 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
- - -] 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 156
WIRE Lery| CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT FLRY WIRE A | e J 2 2] 2] 2166400-1 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, Roffo, M4 X T2 104
STZE = mm [ INCH] C[REFERENCE SETTING [STRIP LENGTH o I I I 18023-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
I mm2 FLRY 1.30+4/-0.05 [.051+/- 002] 5.6 410-4.90 mm [.161-.193 IN] R 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
075 w2 FLRY T 20570 05 [ 0415/ 007 . s [0 605 40 mm T 181~ 213 IN] B 2161311-1  |RAM, STEPPED, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED | 44
0.5 mm?2 FLRY | 154/-0 05 [ 045+/- 0021 73 4 60-5 40 mm [ 181- 213 IN] - 1 W W W 1-2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M& X 40) 141
B 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
B 2119957-1 |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 139
*WARNI NG - w w w 21196441 RAM WASHER, PRECISION 138
AR ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITTEM 40 10O AN I L O I c119085-1 |rA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE | 31
| ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS R O T rroay o , gg
JN R COMMENDED SPARE PARTS @%E?WC%&EéMg%MEESU%gEgR%GéMiOgE%EQT SETTING -] 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG | 32
A -] 1320908-6 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 130
A GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY - W 1 1 1 1-1901086-9 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 129
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - | | | | 19568575 SPACER, LRIMPER | c8
" SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. -~ el 212172 22281-8 SPRING, COMPRESSION 121
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT R S A =
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: - | | | | cA079e- ] DRAG, TERMINAL : 2o
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266083-4 S L O N 13209¢28-¢ |5TRIP GUIDE c4
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266083-5 R 980371-4  |SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 123
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266083-6 S B T B 2168083-2  |SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS. M4 X 8.0 o
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - 1 1 1 1 1-18028-7 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. _ | 1 1 1 2119533~ STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
@ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 242. A _ ! ! ! ! 2119806 -1 INSERT, SHEAR 3
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37 & 242. - 1 1 1 1 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 17
/1\ GREASE THREADS. GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252 B L T A 1755688575 |910F, SHEAR L
: | N -] 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
AAkAMAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY 222 ]2 2168083-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 1269 N -] 3187071 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. maEEERER 1633782-3  |FENCE 1267 N D ] 1-1803057-7 [ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
/9N CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE S A A c119957-2 |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 S N I I i i !
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - 1 1 1 1 18030/7/8-3 SPACER, PRECISION 1259 - - - - - - - 9
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. N 8-21084-0 |O-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1252 R 2119757-4 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
A TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. - - - -] 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 R 3-238011-5 |[BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
z/\x o oueaT e el IeaTOn O h MO caRRIER CuTTine coii - - - -] 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 UNL UL v [ [ 1] 2-1803016-5 [CRIMPER, INSULATION F 3
70 SONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, - - - -] 2119641-1 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248 R 455888-4  |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
OF THE HOUSING REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL R 2119798-1  [DETENT PIN 4T Nt 4-456406-1 [CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
@INFORW”N- 77| -7|-6]-5|-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION L 77 -71-61-5|-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION g
WHEN ASSEWBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (<6) e P I L =Y
A SEE CHART FOR FLRY WIRE STRIP LENGTHS DIMENSTONSS OTHERNI SE SPECIEIED: AP%ﬁBAILEY 02-Nov-13 |[NavE — e 2
‘ mm M_CLIFFORD Ocean Side Feed
ATLANTIC VERSION IV or Siae
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘» S W O{ Z\F & 2 O{ 4 @g§ EEE gééj& APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e ot — T A 1| 00779 (2266083 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET | OF4 R A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 8 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 6 S 4 3 fa
Loc DIST REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

b [YPE

ONEUMATIC — &9A
(249

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF = ‘[ mREF

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

- |
9.78

[0.385]

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

(Srean AT ion | DWN 02-Nov-13 C ) -
R.KNEPPER —— TE Connectivity
CHE 02-Nov-13 — j/Z%? Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS GBAH‘EY

OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:  |APVD 02-Nov-13 [NAME ‘

- ATLANTIC VERSTON m e Ocean Side Feed

| pC 0.5 ) Applicator
— 40mm S TROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 Qe 2 e :
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) poes *
AIR FEED MATERIAL FINISH i WE IGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2266083
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET 0 °F4 REV A

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

|- I



8 7 5 4 3 ?
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET Up GAUGELOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION., ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599- | A 66 5 Re SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
PACTFIC VERSION iR APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART TR
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2266083-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2266083-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - 1 | | 2119082-7 |CAM, SNAIL. INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
- | | | 20797641 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2266083-4 - - - zﬁl - | | 2119083- 1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL P47
] ] ] ) ) ) ) - | | | 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 P41
5 5966083-5 A SINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LATgiRngTE - > | - 2168400-6  |SHCS. LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
/2N PNEUMATIC FEED | 2119950-1 | 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799~ 2063440- | - -~ | c063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
- | - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
2-2266083-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - | - 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 198
- -2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 772
[-2266083-7 A CRIMPTOOLING KT ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) B T A 994969-1  |MAGNET. RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
APPLICATOR DATA - | | | 8-21084-1 O-RING, .801 ID., .070 DIA. MAT. 152
CRIMP S17F ey - - 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
WIRE [2.29 mm [.090] F - | | | 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
NSOl 1300 mm L1187 = - | | | 2079383-8  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS () -2 2] 2 2168400-5 |SHCS. LOW HEAD, RoHS. M4 X 20 143
40810389 - | | | 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1 41
- | | | 2161312-1 RAM, STEPPED, ASIAN STYLE., SIDE FEEDI140
- | | | 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
- - 3-23627-7  |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- - 21197991 HOLDER FEED FINGER, AF 136
TERMINAL DATA: LEAR TERMINAL LEAR CRIMP SPECIFICATION - REF| - SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TERMINAL NAME: FLACHSTECKHULSE - 1 - 16337431 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
- | | | 1-22281-8  [SPRING, COMPRESSION 121
WIRE STRIP,LENGTH =~ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE ’
N I— B 402,15 s 085 1) - | | | 2-455888-1 |SPACER, CRIMPER 120
: o - — - | | 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
TR 0 I - REF| - | 2119944-1 |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
SPECIFICATION - W 1 1 2769043872 FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96
-2 2] 2 21680831 SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95
TERMINALS APPLIED A\ A R 2168083-6  |SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS. M5 X 65 93
TE TERMINAL LEAR TERMINAL TE TERMINAL LEAR TERMINAL - | W W 4958889 SPACER, CRIMPLR ¢
2113393 | 26653.213.011 2113393-2 26653.213.004 S L c119906-T |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE I
51133933 56653 123 211 - | | | 2119791-5 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
- | | | 2119943~ WASHER, SPACER 69
- | - 21197401 TAG IDENTIFICATION 67
- , -2 2] 2 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoMS. 2 x .188 66
WIRE @b E{J CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT FLRY WIRE Zﬁl B} | i i 2119793- 1 LIMITER. ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
SI/E K mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING |[STRIP LENGTH B ,
Lﬁl 31 3] 3 992763-5 SCR. SET, SOC. CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 |67
| mmz FLRY 1.304/-0.05 [.051+/-.002] 5.6 4.10-4.90 mm [.161-.195 [N 222 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 6 1
%-2>”Wf Jﬁij 1.20+/-0.05 [.047+/-.002] 6.8 j-:ggjg i ﬁl:l g; izi - 1 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
(0 mm 1.15+/-0.05 [.045+/-.002] .3 0V7o. A0 mm L TOT - - 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
- - 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- | | | 1-2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 40) 41
- | | | 2119645~ 1 DISC. NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
*WARNING N R R 2119957-1 |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO - | W W 2119644-1 RAM WASHER, PRECISION 33
ih | ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS [ 2]ele| 20703659 |SCR,BHSC, Rots we X 20) |33
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING - w w w 3709086 |SPACER §MP6wﬁ Lo 30
WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING, - 1 | | 1-1901086-9 |PLATE. STRIP GUIDE >0
Zﬁl - | | | 455888 -3 SPACER . CRIMPER 28
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - ? ? ? 272281-8 SPRING, COMPRESSION 2
zfg GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY - | | | 306830 | LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
- | | | 240792 -1 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - | : : 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE >4
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. A N IR 980371-4  |SCR. SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - | | | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2
ASSEMBLY. SEF BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: - - -
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266083-4 | | | |"180¢8-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266083-5 - ! ! 21195331 STRIPPER, STDE FEED 19
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE N | | | cl1o000” | JDERT, SHLA -
" APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S L I B 5720080-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION | 2
- | | | 1-356885-3 |STOP. SHEAR 11
zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 2472, N\ - | : : 2119805- 1 SHEAR HOLDER. FRONT 10
zfg GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. INL - | W W 3187071 PLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
N | | | 1-1803057-7 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
‘fi.MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N B B I 2168083- | SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS. M3 X 8.0 1269 - o - - 7
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - | [ [ 1] 1633782-3  [FENCE 1267 : - |- : : 6
[\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE N B 1803078-3 |SPACER, PRECISION 1299 S L I cl19757-4 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 0
@EEE%%Q%?RWﬂéi gﬁ@h%iéEgpé[lgi%OEA%&Oﬁgé é?éESTMENT MAY BE - | 1 1 2119782-1 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25 - | | | 3-2380711-5 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
‘ - - -] 2119640- 1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 N\| | | | 2-1803016-5 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F 3
A TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FFEED. - - -] 2079988 1 BUSHING. LCH5-12 MISUMI 1249 - | | | 455888 - 4 SPACER . CRIMPER ?
z/\L - | 1 1 1-22279-3  [SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 N | | | 4-456406-1 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, T TEN
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE (11 -2T71-25|-27 PART NO DESCRIPTION % -1 -271-25|-27 PART NO DESCRIPTION %
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL N R N | T
INFORMATION . B A R R LA — TE Connectivity
CH(? BAILEY 02-Nov-13 C D /Z/—/E Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
ZZEL SEE CHART FOR FLRY WIRE STRIP LENGTHS. DTHENS TOWs- TOLERANCES UNLESS |l VI TTERRE [T
{D /x<:: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% E; I <> %j mm L CLIFFORD Ocean Side Feed
UbE to.s ] Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @E}g L 0003 APPLICATION SPEC ]
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) e : S DR S
MATER 1AL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2266083 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET OF4 REV A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 1 6 S 4 3 fa
Loc DIST REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

Lol IYPL

PNEUMA T [C

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

/J'I’REF

P ]
\\GIIbREF

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

iy S I PR TR o7 T ety

. - ~ (D) ‘
CHK 02-Nov-13 O Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608

P A C I ’j I C \/ E R S I O N DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS GBAH‘EY
OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 02-Nov-13 [NAME

- MCLIEFORD Ocean Side Feed
ATR FEED Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 o RLe hoplicator
. . ?2 PLC +0.13 - -
(Atlantic version shown on Sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @Emc £0.013
4 PLC +0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO

ANGLES £

e ) I A || 00779 (C=2266083

SCALE SHEET OF REV A

Customer Accessible Production Drawing 17 4 4
AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

9.18
[0.385]




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_5
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_27



